
#1
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

6 20 KLEIN Juraj ŠK BMX Dunajská Lužná SVK19930806 0:45,08
19 27 LABOUNKOVÁ Romana PELL´S TEAM CZE19890427 0:47,34
21 36 SÝKORA Štefan CYKLISTICKÝ KLUB MCB SOKOLO CZE19950510 0:47,82
32 38 KAŠPAR Patrik JUMP-X CZE19940709 0:54,87
31 39 VOTAVOVÁ Tereza Giant Cycling team CZE19890218 0:52,31

4 53 BERKA Jan Laguna Bike Team Přerov CZE19890113 0:44,49
9 56 HLŮŽE Sebastian Flow bikes CZE19920815 0:45,31

16 59 ŠILPOCH Marek SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19921130 0:46,63
22 62 KOUTNÍK Gustav KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19930923 0:47,89
10 64 NEUBERG Tomáš KRABCYCLES CZE19880218 0:45,62

8 65 SZMIGIELSKI SlavomírSCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19880105 0:45,17
25 67 MAZANEC Martin KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19910807 0:48,62
24 73 PROVAZNÍK Honza COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870105 0:48,07
34 74 VOLF David SHAMAN RACING CZE19940716 0:59,48

3 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES CZE19930702 0:44,36
18 76 BENEŠ Martin SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890829 0:46,91
28 78 MOHNERT Jiří NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLCZE19931116 0:49,96
12 81 ČEPELÁK  Jan MONDRAKER 661 E13 KATMAR TECZE19940702 0:45,98
30 82 STUDNIČKA Lukáš EXE Jeans Chomutov CZE19910326 0:51,52
29 83 ŠEMBERA Ondřej CK SLAVOJ TEREZÍN CZE19930308 0:50,69
26 84 BRONEC Martin MSK KUR SPORT CZE19911205 0:48,79
17 85 MALIK Jakob KK Črn Trn SLO19940122 0:46,89
33 86 HORÁKOVÁ Jana SKC PROSTĚJOV CZE19830904 0:56,62
14 87 REJŠEK Karel SHAMAN RACING CZE19860922 0:46,11
27 88 ROK Michael NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLCZE19880318 0:49,88
20 90 ROK Daniel NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLCZE19900510 0:47,40
15 96 DROZD Denis KOLOSHOP.CZ CZE19921221 0:46,37
23 99 ZAVACKI Josef FUN B TACHOV CZE19860217 0:47,93

1 106 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 0:43,78
13 114 KLOUDA Tomáš BMX NIŽBOR CZE19930411 0:45,99
11 128 KABELKA Miroslav NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLCZE19920518 0:45,84

5 171 MATOUŠEK Robert SHAMAN RACING CZE19901218 0:45,07
7 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 0:45,12
2 811 PLAČEK Ondřej TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19920603 0:44,24
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#1
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

5 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:42,41
8 4 MAROŠI Michal RSP Team CZE19780529 0:43,23

11 7 STAŠEK Adam GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM CZE19890120 0:43,83
21 9 BROŽÍK Tomáš COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870623 0:45,54
13 11 PEŠKO Marek Cyklistický klub TWISTER Šenkvice SVK19880617 0:44,76

3 12 PROKOP Michal BMX & 4X TEAM OLYMPUS CZE19810401 0:41,79
22 13 FINDA Jan KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ CZE19890513 0:45,76
25 14 MANIESZ Jarek MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19920205 0:46,37

7 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub KATMAR TEAM CZE19800104 0:42,97
27 18 MITKOV Božan POLIS.RACING CZE19801031 0:46,97
26 19 RICHTER Peter RSV Plessa 1995 GER19850301 0:46,49
30 22 GÖHLER Aiko RSV TRETWERK RANSDORF GER19900613 0:47,82
28 23 STEFANIUK Marcin MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19920101 0:47,02
33 24 MAŠEK Jakub SCC ŠKODA PLZEŇ CZE19880427 0:56,35
19 25 STUPAR Matija KK ČRN TRN SLO19910110 0:45,39
17 29 BRATINA Andrej KK Črn Trn SLO19910513 0:45,18
24 31 ROTNIK Urban KK Črn Trn SLO19911218 0:46,17
15 32 STAPIČ Matej ENDURO-MAXXIS-SRAM SLO19871023 0:44,96
32 33 ŠVÉDA Jan SKC PROSTĚJOV CZE19890303 0:55,32
10 34 HALUZA Tomáš PELL´S TEAM CZE19880809 0:43,81

2 51 FISCHBACH Johannes Team GHOST Factory Racing GER19880304 0:41,75
18 52 ŘÍHA Jakub Galaxy Cyklošvec CZE19920227 0:45,28
23 55 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890602 0:46,07

9 61 MYŠÍK Milan Giant Cycling team CZE19930523 0:43,34
4 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP Team CZE19870612 0:41,97
6 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:42,72

31 79 BENEŠ Petr AMK BMX KBEL CZE19790220 0:48,01
12 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 3RIDERS.CZ COMMUNITY CZE19910126 0:44,35
16 101 ROGOŽAN Aleš KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19891226 0:45,02
20 105 SUCHÝ Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19900822 0:45,53
14 132 PENC Jiří COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19910514 0:44,84

1 339 MÜHLHANS Petr COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19860620 0:41,64
29 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19891120 0:47,53
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#1
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

2 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš CYKLOTEAM ABOS CZE19950606 0:51,07
4 210 BODNÁR Filip POLIS.RACING CZE19980318 0:59,49
5 211 INDERBITZIN Petr Ultimate racing team CZE19951029 1:05,41

## 212 BERÁKOVÁ Michaela TJ BMX SKANSKA PARDUBICE CZE19960224 dsq
6 213 VAŠÁT Viktor B4 TEAM ŠUMPERK CZE19970605 1:07,92
1 214 SEMERÁK Adam POLIS.RACING CZE19950623 0:49,27
3 215 PADEVĚT Daniel JUMP-X CZE19951007 0:55,03
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#1
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 339 MÜHLHANS Petr COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19860620 0:41,64
2 51 FISCHBACH Johannes Team GHOST Factory Racing GER19880304 0:41,75
3 12 PROKOP Michal BMX & 4X TEAM OLYMPUS CZE19810401 0:41,79
4 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP Team CZE19870612 0:41,97
5 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:42,41
6 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:42,72
7 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub KATMAR TEAM CZE19800104 0:42,97
8 4 MAROŠI Michal RSP Team CZE19780529 0:43,23
9 61 MYŠÍK Milan Giant Cycling team CZE19930523 0:43,34

10 34 HALUZA Tomáš PELL´S TEAM CZE19880809 0:43,81
11 7 STAŠEK Adam GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM CZE19890120 0:43,83
12 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 3RIDERS.CZ COMMUNITY CZE19910126 0:44,35
13 11 PEŠKO Marek Cyklistický klub TWISTER Šenkvice SVK19880617 0:44,76
14 132 PENC Jiří COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19910514 0:44,84
15 32 STAPIČ Matej ENDURO-MAXXIS-SRAM SLO19871023 0:44,96
16 101 ROGOŽAN Aleš KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19891226 0:45,02
17 29 BRATINA Andrej KK Črn Trn SLO19910513 0:45,18
18 52 ŘÍHA Jakub Galaxy Cyklošvec CZE19920227 0:45,28
19 25 STUPAR Matija KK ČRN TRN SLO19910110 0:45,39
20 105 SUCHÝ Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19900822 0:45,53
21 9 BROŽÍK Tomáš COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870623 0:45,54
22 13 FINDA Jan KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ CZE19890513 0:45,76
23 55 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890602 0:46,07
24 31 ROTNIK Urban KK Črn Trn SLO19911218 0:46,17
25 14 MANIESZ Jarek MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19920205 0:46,37
26 19 RICHTER Peter RSV Plessa 1995 GER19850301 0:46,49
27 18 MITKOV Božan POLIS.RACING CZE19801031 0:46,97
28 23 STEFANIUK Marcin MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19920101 0:47,02
29 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19891120 0:47,53
30 22 GÖHLER Aiko RSV TRETWERK RANSDORF GER19900613 0:47,82
31 79 BENEŠ Petr AMK BMX KBEL CZE19790220 0:48,01
32 33 ŠVÉDA Jan SKC PROSTĚJOV CZE19890303 0:55,32

33 24 MAŠEK Jakub SCC ŠKODA PLZEŇ CZE19880427 0:56,35

Kvalifikace ElitePraha 2011-17-04

www.globalsporttiming.cz - Karel Sajdl| strana 3 z 11



#1
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 106 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 0:43,78
2 811 PLAČEK Ondřej TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19920603 0:44,24
3 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES CZE19930702 0:44,36
4 53 BERKA Jan Laguna Bike Team Přerov CZE19890113 0:44,49
5 171 MATOUŠEK Robert SHAMAN RACING CZE19901218 0:45,07
6 20 KLEIN Juraj ŠK BMX Dunajská Lužná SVK19930806 0:45,08
7 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 0:45,12
8 65 SZMIGIELSKI SlavomírSCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19880105 0:45,17
9 56 HLŮŽE Sebastian Flow bikes CZE19920815 0:45,31

10 64 NEUBERG Tomáš KRABCYCLES CZE19880218 0:45,62
11 128 KABELKA Miroslav NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICZE19920518 0:45,84
12 81 ČEPELÁK  Jan MONDRAKER 661 E13 KATMAR TEACZE19940702 0:45,98
13 114 KLOUDA Tomáš BMX NIŽBOR CZE19930411 0:45,99
14 87 REJŠEK Karel SHAMAN RACING CZE19860922 0:46,11
15 96 DROZD Denis KOLOSHOP.CZ CZE19921221 0:46,37
16 59 ŠILPOCH Marek SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19921130 0:46,63
17 85 MALIK Jakob KK Črn Trn SLO19940122 0:46,89
18 76 BENEŠ Martin SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890829 0:46,91
19 27 LABOUNKOVÁ RomanaPELL´S TEAM CZE19890427 0:47,34
20 90 ROK Daniel NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICZE19900510 0:47,40
21 36 SÝKORA Štefan CYKLISTICKÝ KLUB MCB SOKOLOVCZE19950510 0:47,82
22 62 KOUTNÍK Gustav KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19930923 0:47,89
23 99 ZAVACKI Josef FUN B TACHOV CZE19860217 0:47,93
24 73 PROVAZNÍK Honza COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870105 0:48,07
25 67 MAZANEC Martin KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19910807 0:48,62
26 84 BRONEC Martin MSK KUR SPORT CZE19911205 0:48,79
27 88 ROK Michael NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICZE19880318 0:49,88
28 78 MOHNERT Jiří NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICZE19931116 0:49,96
29 83 ŠEMBERA Ondřej CK SLAVOJ TEREZÍN CZE19930308 0:50,69
30 82 STUDNIČKA Lukáš EXE Jeans Chomutov CZE19910326 0:51,52
31 39 VOTAVOVÁ Tereza Giant Cycling team CZE19890218 0:52,31
32 38 KAŠPAR Patrik JUMP-X CZE19940709 0:54,87

33 86 HORÁKOVÁ Jana SKC PROSTĚJOV CZE19830904 0:56,62
34 74 VOLF David SHAMAN RACING CZE19940716 0:59,48
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#1
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 214 SEMERÁK Adam POLIS.RACING CZE19950623 0:49,27
2 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš CYKLOTEAM ABOS CZE19950606 0:51,07
3 215 PADEVĚT Daniel JUMP-X CZE19951007 0:55,03
4 210 BODNÁR Filip POLIS.RACING CZE19980318 0:59,49
5 211 INDERBITZIN Petr Ultimate racing team CZE19951029 1:05,41
6 213 VAŠÁT Viktor B4 TEAM ŠUMPERK CZE19970605 1:07,92

### 212 BERÁKOVÁ Michaela TJ BMX SKANSKA PARDUBICE CZE19960224 dsq

Kvalifikace RookiePraha 2011-17-04

www.globalsporttiming.cz - Karel Sajdl| strana 5 z 11



#1
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 171 MATOUŠEK Robert SHAMAN RACING CZE19901218 0:45,07 50
2 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 0:45,12 40
3 87 REJŠEK Karel SHAMAN RACING CZE19860922 0:46,11 30
4 53 BERKA Jan Laguna Bike Team Přerov CZE19890113 0:44,49 20

5 811 PLAČEK Ondřej TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19920603 0:44,24 15
6 56 HLŮŽE Sebastian Flow bikes CZE19920815 0:45,31 12
7 65 SZMIGIELSKI SlavomírSCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19880105 0:45,17 11
8 27 LABOUNKOVÁ RomanaPELL´S TEAM CZE19890427 0:47,34 10

9 128 KABELKA Miroslav NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRCZE19920518 0:45,84 9
10 59 ŠILPOCH Marek SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19921130 0:46,63 8
11 76 BENEŠ Martin SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890829 0:46,91 7
12 36 SÝKORA Štefan CYKLISTICKÝ KLUB MCB SOKOCZE19950510 0:47,82 6

13 20 KLEIN Juraj ŠK BMX Dunajská Lužná SVK19930806 0:45,08 5
14 64 NEUBERG Tomáš KRABCYCLES CZE19880218 0:45,62 4
15 114 KLOUDA Tomáš BMX NIŽBOR CZE19930411 0:45,99 3
16 85 MALIK Jakob KK Črn Trn SLO19940122 0:46,89 2

17 106 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 0:43,78 1
18 81 ČEPELÁK  Jan MONDRAKER 661 E13 KATMARCZE19940702 0:45,98 1
19 90 ROK Daniel NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRCZE19900510 0:47,40 1
20 62 KOUTNÍK Gustav KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19930923 0:47,89 1
21 99 ZAVACKI Josef FUN B TACHOV CZE19860217 0:47,93 1
22 73 PROVAZNÍK Honza COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870105 0:48,07 1
23 82 STUDNIČKA Lukáš EXE Jeans Chomutov CZE19910326 0:51,52 1
24 39 VOTAVOVÁ Tereza Giant Cycling team CZE19890218 0:52,31 1
25 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES CZE19930702 0:44,36 1
26 96 DROZD Denis KOLOSHOP.CZ CZE19921221 0:46,37 1
27 67 MAZANEC Martin KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19910807 0:48,62 1
28 84 BRONEC Martin MSK KUR SPORT CZE19911205 0:48,79 1
29 88 ROK Michael NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRCZE19880318 0:49,88 1
30 78 MOHNERT Jiří NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRCZE19931116 0:49,96 1
31 83 ŠEMBERA Ondřej CK SLAVOJ TEREZÍN CZE19930308 0:50,69 1
32 38 KAŠPAR Patrik JUMP-X CZE19940709 0:54,87 1

33 86 HORÁKOVÁ Jana SKC PROSTĚJOV CZE19830904 0:56,62 0
34 74 VOLF David SHAMAN RACING CZE19940716 0:59,48 0
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#1
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP Team CZE19870612 0:41,97 50
2 12 PROKOP Michal BMX & 4X TEAM OLYMPUS CZE19810401 0:41,79 40
3 51 FISCHBACH Johannes Team GHOST Factory Racing GER19880304 0:41,75 30
4 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:42,41 20
5 4 MAROŠI Michal RSP Team CZE19780529 0:43,23 15
6 52 ŘÍHA Jakub Galaxy Cyklošvec CZE19920227 0:45,28 12
7 61 MYŠÍK Milan Giant Cycling team CZE19930523 0:43,34 11
8 7 STAŠEK Adam GHOST FACTORY RACING TEACZE19890120 0:43,83 10

9 339 MÜHLHANS Petr COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19860620 0:41,64 9
10 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:42,72 8
11 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub KATMAR TEAM CZE19800104 0:42,97 7
12 11 PEŠKO Marek Cyklistický klub TWISTER ŠenkSVK19880617 0:44,76 6

13 132 PENC Jiří COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19910514 0:44,84 5
14 101 ROGOŽAN Aleš KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19891226 0:45,02 4
15 9 BROŽÍK Tomáš COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19870623 0:45,54 3
16 55 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19890602 0:46,07 2

17 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 3RIDERS.CZ COMMUNITY CZE19910126 0:44,35 1
18 32 STAPIČ Matej ENDURO-MAXXIS-SRAM SLO19871023 0:44,96 1
19 29 BRATINA Andrej KK Črn Trn SLO19910513 0:45,18 1
20 105 SUCHÝ Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19900822 0:45,53 1
21 13 FINDA Jan KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ CZE19890513 0:45,76 1
22 14 MANIESZ Jarek MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno ZPOL19920205 0:46,37 1
23 19 RICHTER Peter RSV Plessa 1995 GER19850301 0:46,49 1
24 22 GÖHLER Aiko RSV TRETWERK RANSDORF GER19900613 0:47,82 1

25 34 HALUZA Tomáš PELL´S TEAM CZE19880809 0:43,81 1
26 25 STUPAR Matija KK ČRN TRN SLO19910110 0:45,39 1
27 31 ROTNIK Urban KK Črn Trn SLO19911218 0:46,17 1

28 18 MITKOV Božan POLIS.RACING CZE19801031 0:46,97 1
29 23 STEFANIUK Marcin MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno ZPOL19920101 0:47,02 1
30 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19891120 0:47,53 1
31 79 BENEŠ Petr AMK BMX KBEL CZE19790220 0:48,01 1
32 33 ŠVÉDA Jan SKC PROSTĚJOV CZE19890303 0:55,32 1

33 24 MAŠEK Jakub SCC ŠKODA PLZEŇ CZE19880427 0:56,35 0

Celkové pořadí ElitePraha 2011-17-04

www.globalsporttiming.cz - Karel Sajdl| strana 7 z 11



#1
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš CYKLOTEAM ABOS CZE19950606 0:51,07 50
2 211 INDERBITZIN Petr Ultimate racing team CZE19951029 1:05,41 40
3 213 VAŠÁT Viktor B4 TEAM ŠUMPERK CZE19970605 1:07,92 30
4 210 BODNÁR Filip POLIS.RACING CZE19980318 0:59,49 20

5 214 SEMERÁK Adam POLIS.RACING CZE19950623 0:49,27 15
6 215 PADEVĚT Daniel JUMP-X CZE19951007 0:55,03 12

7 212 BERÁKOVÁ Michaela TJ BMX SKANSKA PARDUBICE CZE19960224 dsq 0
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1/8 Finále
106 JONÁK Jakub 00:43,78 3
59 ŠILPOCH Marek 00:46,63 2
85 MALIK Jakob 00:46,89 1 1/4 Finále
38 KAŠPAR Patrik 00:54,87 4 65 SZMIGIELSKI Slavomír 00:45,17 1

56 HLŮŽE Sebastian 00:45,31 2
59 ŠILPOCH Marek 00:46,63 3

65 SZMIGIELSKI Slavomír 00:45,17 1 85 MALIK Jakob 00:46,89 4
56 HLŮŽE Sebastian 00:45,31 2
73 PROVAZNÍK Honza 00:48,07 3 Semifinále 1
67 MAZANEC Martin 00:48,62 4 53 BERKA Jan 2

171 MATOUŠEK Robert 1
65 SZMIGIELSKI Slavomír 4

53 BERKA Jan 00:44,49 1 56 HLŮŽE Sebastian 3
114 KLOUDA Tomáš 00:45,99 2
90 ROK Daniel 00:47,40 3
83 ŠEMBERA Ondřej 00:50,69 4 53 BERKA Jan 00:44,49 2 Velké finále

171 MATOUŠEK Robert 00:45,07 1 171 MATOUŠEK Robert 1
114 KLOUDA Tomáš 00:45,99 4 222 SVOBODA Marek 2

171 MATOUŠEK Robert 00:45,07 1 36 SÝKORA Štefan 00:47,82 3 87 REJŠEK Karel 3
81 ČEPELÁK  Jan 00:45,98 3 53 BERKA Jan 4
36 SÝKORA Štefan 00:47,82 2
78 MOHNERT Jiří 00:49,96 4

Malé finále
811 PLAČEK Ondřej 1

811 PLAČEK Ondřej 00:44,24 1 56 HLŮŽE Sebastian 2
96 DROZD Denis 00:46,37 4 65 SZMIGIELSKI Slavomír 3
76 BENEŠ Martin 00:46,91 2 27 LABOUNKOVÁ Romana 4
39 VOTAVOVÁ Tereza 00:52,31 3 811 PLAČEK Ondřej 00:44,24 2

222 SVOBODA Marek 00:45,12 1
64 NEUBERG Tomáš 00:45,62 4

222 SVOBODA Marek 00:45,12 1 76 BENEŠ Martin 00:46,91 3
64 NEUBERG Tomáš 00:45,62 2
99 ZAVACKI Josef 00:47,93 3 Semifinále 2
84 BRONEC Martin 00:48,79 4 811 PLAČEK Ondřej 4

222 SVOBODA Marek 2
87 REJŠEK Karel 1

75 KRAJČÍ Daniel 00:44,36 4 27 LABOUNKOVÁ Romana 3
87 REJŠEK Karel 00:46,11 2
27 LABOUNKOVÁ Romana 00:47,34 1
82 STUDNIČKA Lukáš 00:51,52 3 20 KLEIN Juraj 00:45,08 4

128 KABELKA Miroslav 00:45,84 3
87 REJŠEK Karel 00:46,11 1

20 KLEIN Juraj 00:45,08 1 27 LABOUNKOVÁ Romana 00:47,34 2
128 KABELKA Miroslav 00:45,84 2
62 KOUTNÍK Gustav 00:47,89 3
88 ROK Michael 00:49,88 4
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1/8 Finále
1 339 MÜHLHANS Petr 00:41,64 1
16 101 ROGOŽAN Aleš 00:45,02 2
17 29 BRATINA Andrej 00:45,18 3 1/4 Finále
32 33 ŠVÉDA Jan 00:55,32 4 339 MÜHLHANS Petr 00:41,64 3

4 MAROŠI Michal 00:43,23 1
61 MYŠÍK Milan 00:43,34 2

8 4 MAROŠI Michal 00:43,23 2 101 ROGOŽAN Aleš 00:45,02 4 dnf
9 61 MYŠÍK Milan 00:43,34 1
24 31 ROTNIK Urban 00:46,17 4 Semifinále 1
25 14 MANIESZ Jarek 00:46,37 3 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 2

3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 1
4 MAROŠI Michal 4

4 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:41,97 1 61 MYŠÍK Milan 3
13 11 PEŠKO Marek 00:44,76 2
20 105 SUCHÝ Marek 00:45,53 3
29 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav 00:47,53 4 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:41,97 1 Velké finále

3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 00:42,41 2 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 1
11 PEŠKO Marek 00:44,76 3 12 PROKOP Michal 2

5 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 00:42,41 1 9 BROŽÍK Tomáš 00:45,54 4 51 FISCHBACH Johannes 3
12 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 00:44,35 3 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 4
21 9 BROŽÍK Tomáš 00:45,54 2
28 23 STEFANIUK Marcin 00:47,02 4

Malé finále
4 MAROŠI Michal 1

2 51 FISCHBACH Johannes 00:41,75 1 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 2
15 32 STAPIČ Matej 00:44,96 3 61 MYŠÍK Milan 3
18 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 00:45,28 2 7 STAŠEK Adam 4
31 79 BENEŠ Petr 00:48,01 4 51 FISCHBACH Johannes 00:41,75 1

15 HNIDÁK  Jakub 00:42,97 3
52 ŘÍHA Jakub 00:45,28 2

7 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub 00:42,97 1 55 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán 00:46,07 4
10 34 HALUZA Tomáš 00:43,81 4
23 55 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán 00:46,07 2 Semifinále 2
26 19 RICHTER Peter 00:46,49 3 51 FISCHBACH Johannes 2

12 PROKOP Michal 1
7 STAŠEK Adam 3

3 12 PROKOP Michal 00:41,79 1 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 4
14 132 PENC Jiří 00:44,84 2
19 25 STUPAR Matija 00:45,39 4
30 22 GÖHLER Aiko 00:47,82 3 12 PROKOP Michal 00:41,79 1

69 TEJCHMAN Přemek 00:42,72 3
7 STAŠEK Adam 00:43,83 2

6 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek 00:42,72 1 132 PENC Jiří 00:44,84 4
11 7 STAŠEK Adam 00:43,83 2
22 13 FINDA Jan 00:45,76 3
27 18 MITKOV Božan 00:46,97 4
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1
8
9
16

Semifinále 1
1 214 SEMERÁK Adam 3
4 210 BODNÁR Filip 2
5 211 INDERBITZIN Petr 1
8

4 Velké finále
5 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš 00:51,07 1
12 211 INDERBITZIN Petr 01:05,41 2
13 213 VAŠÁT Viktor 01:07,92 3

210 BODNÁR Filip 00:59,49 4

Malé finále
214 SEMERÁK Adam 00:49,27 1
215 PADEVĚT Daniel 00:55,03 2

2
7
10
15

Semifinále 2
2 66 ABENDROTH Tomáš 1
3 215 PADEVĚT Daniel 3
6 213 VAŠÁT Viktor 2
7 Jí

zd
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Rookie#1 Praha 2011-17-04
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